Wendy Dann

Director
wendydann7@gmail.com Amy Wagner
607/351-0268 Abrams Artists

Professional
Sammy & Me
Buyer and Cellar

A Day

The Wolves

Every Birilliant Thing
Constellations
Buyer and Cellar

To Kill A Mockingbird
Co-production

Sammy & Me

The 39 Steps

Betrayal

No Child...

Bad Dates

No Child...

Sammy & Me (Writer/Director)

Disney’s Beauty and the Beast

Sammy & Me (Writer/Director)
Co-production

I Am My Own Wife

The Blue Room

Cats (SALT Award)

Stones in His Pockets

The Lion, The Witch and the Wardrobe

Nora

Chesapeake

The Unexpected Man
Cripple of Inishmaan
Dancing at Lughnasa
Chesapeake

Three Days of Rain

The Soup Comes Last (premiere)

Francis Bacon (premiere)

Touring

The Lion, The Witch & The Wardrobe

Hansel and Gretel (premiere)

Jack and the Beanstalk (ASL/English)
The Truth About Dinosaurs(premiere)

Really Rosie

amy.wagner@abramsart.com

646/486-4600

Bay Street Theatre, Sag Harbor
Kitchen Theatre Company

The Cherry Artists Collective

Dallas Theater Center, Dallas, TX
Kitchen Theatre Company

Dallas Theater Center, Dallas TX
Repertory Theatre of St. Louis
Kitchen Theatre Company

Dallas Theatre Center, Dallas, TX
Casa Manana, Fort Worth, TX
Alliance Theatre, Atlanta, GA

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Capitol Repertory Theatre, Albany, NY
Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

National Black Theatre Festival
Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY
MusicalFare Theatre, Buffalo, NY
Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY

Kitchen Theatre Company, Ithaca, NY
Syracuse Stage, Syracuse, NY
Kitchen Theatre Company, Ithaca, NY
Kitchen Theatre Company, Ithaca, NY
Cider Mill Playhouse, Binghamton, NY
Kitchen Theatre Company, Ithaca, NY
Kitchen Theatre Company, Ithaca, NY
Kitchen Theatre Company, Ithaca, NY
Kitchen Theatre Company, Ithaca, NY

Hangar Theatre

Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY
Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY
Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY
Syracuse Stage, Syracuse, NY

2023
2020
2020
2019
2017
2016
2015
2015
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
1998
1998

2008
2006
2004
2003/2008
2002



Educational

Marisol

Dogfight

Anna in the Tropics
Gone Missing

Man from Nebraska
Measure for Measure
How [ Learned to Drive
Eurydice

The Seagull
Company
Translations

Hamlet

The Sandalwood Box

Minna and the Space People

Readings

Waking Matilda by Mimi Kennedy
A Thousand Years by Kenny Finkle

Sammy & Me

Expats by Heather MacDonald
Expats by Heather MacDonald

Affiliations
SDC

Education
MFA, Directing
BFA, Acting

Positions Held

Member

Associate Artistic Director
Directing Fellow

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY

SUNY Brockport, Brockport, NY
Syracuse University, Syracuse, NY
Syracuse University, Syracuse, NY
Syracuse University, Syracuse, NY
Syracuse University, Syracuse, NY

Geva Theatre, Rochester, NY
Ithaca College, Ithaca, NY
New Vintage Theatricals, NYC
Hot Ink Festival, NYU

Naked Angels, NYC

Syracuse University
Ithaca College

Breaking Bread Theatre, NY, NY
Hangar Theatre, Ithaca, NY
Geva Theatre, Rochester, NY

2019
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2001
1999
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2010
2007-2008
2007
2007

2011-2014
2003-2009
2001-2002
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